
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

39

31

34

38

35

36

32

Name

Alvaro Cruz

João Paulo Martins

Pedro Bragança

Ulisses Vieira

Filipe Carvalho

Nuno Alves

Norberto Calado

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Diff

-

+1.183

+1.441

+11.525

+13.073

+13.724

+16.591

Gap

-

+1.183

+0.258

+10.084

+1.548

+0.651

+2.867

Best Tm

45.361

45.409

45.416

45.632

46.093

46.043

46.176

Total Tm

11:25.536

11:26.719

11:26.977

11:37.061

11:38.609

11:39.260

11:42.127

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy Open - 3ª Prova

Izzy Flex

Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km

26-09-2015 11:28

Margin of Victory

+1.183

Avg. Speed

71,681

Best Lap Tm

45.361

Best Spd

72,221

Best Lap by

[39] Alvaro Cruz
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